JEFFREY E. EPSTEIN 

Memorandm 

To: Janet, JP Morgan 

From: Harry Beller 

Date. May 4, 2011 

Rc. Jeffrey Epstein 
Account 

Please wire Six Thousand Seven Hundred Fifty Eight Dollars & SWISS 
($6,758.50) From the above account to: 

For audit to: Chase Bank 

ABA 021000021 

For fiarther credit to: ION NICOLA 

Account 0: 

Reference: Mar fl  - kpft 2Iti -151 phis optima